
886 THE BELFAST GAZETTE FRIDAY 25 AUGUST 2000

Date of
receipt or

issue

23/08/00
,,
u

,,

"

07/07/00

11/08/00

21/08/00

,,

»

»

j i

,,

,,

22/08/00

,,

23/08/00

,,

»

,,

24/08/00

,,

Company
Number

NI.39181
NI.39177
NI.39176
NI.39182
NI.39179

NI.37036

NI.28028

NI.39010

NI.30593

NI.38684

NI.38897

NI.38818

NI.32245

NI.36980

NI. 19091

NI.38740

NI. 14767

NI.38343

NI.38828

NI.38923

NI.37266

NI.38587

Name of Company

Cointech Ireland Limited
Malibu Properties Limited
McKeever Retail Limited
The Northern Ireland Management Council Limited
Wildlife Rescue (Northern Ireland)

Change of Name

Ceres Group Limited formerly
Decor Limited
Movilsh Ltd formerly
Gpin Ltd
Autocomponents (NI) Limited formerly
Kahoy Limited
Carr Fuels Limited formerly
Lakeland Plant Limited
Connolly Transport Limited formerly
Rotoplan Construction Ltd
Fastrac co Parcels (NI) Limited formerly
Acre Agencies Limited
Fastrack Parcels (NI) Limited formerly
Bramble Merchants Limited
Galantas Irish Gold Limited formerly
Irish Gold and Jewellery Limited
Sarcon Compliance Limited formerly
Carson & McDowell Company Secretarial
Services Limited
Mystery Packet Co Ltd formerly
NU Print Fabric Converters Limited
NU Print Fabric Converters Limited formerly
EMDA Limited
Group 4 Security Systems Northern Ireland Limited
formerly Northern Ireland Property Wardens
Limited
InnerCityMenus Limited formerly
Sarcon (No. 79) Limited
NORSO Biomagnetics (Ireland) Limited formerly
Dale Merchants Limited
Top Glass Contracts Ltd formerly
Vore Limited
Image M & E Limited formerly
Hilden Developments Limited
TSO Ltd formerly
Kinglass Developments Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S


