Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
23/08/00	NI.39181 NI.39177 NI.39176 NI.39182 NI.39179	Cointech Ireland Limited Malibu Properties Limited McKeever Retail Limited The Northern Ireland Management Council Limited Wildlife Rescue (Northern Ireland)	A A A A
		Change of Name	
07/07/00	NI.37036	Ceres Group Limited formerly Decor Limited	c
11/08/00	NI.28028	Movilsh Ltd formerly	S
21/08/00	NI.39010	Gpin Ltd Autocomponents (NI) Limited formerly	S
,,	NI.30593	Kahoy Limited Carr Fuels Limited formerly	S
	NI.38684	Lakeland Plant Limited Connolly Transport Limited formerly	S
,,	NI.38897	Rotoplan Construction Ltd Fastrac co Parcels (NI) Limited formerly	S
,,		Acre Agencies Limited	S
13	NI.38818	Fastrack Parcels (NI) Limited formerly Bramble Merchants Limited	S
11	NI.32245	Galantas Irish Gold Limited formerly Irish Gold and Jewellery Limited	S
,,	NI.36980	Sarcon Compliance Limited formerly Carson & McDowell Company Secretarial	
22/08/00	NI.19091	Services Limited Mystery Packet Co Ltd formerly	S
,,,	NI.38740	NU Print Fabric Converters Limited NU Print Fabric Converters Limited formerly	S
23/08/00	NI.14767	EMDA Limited Group 4 Security Systems Northern Ireland Limited	S
		formerly Northern Ireland Property Wardens Limited	S
,,	NI.38343	InnerCityMenus Limited formerly	
,,	NI.38828	Sarcon (No.79) Limited NORSO Biomagnetics (Ireland) Limited formerly	S
,,	NI.38923	Dale Merchants Limited Top Glass Contracts Ltd formerly	S
24/08/00	NI.37266	Vore Limited Image M & E Limited formerly	S
	NI.38587	Hilden Developments Limited TSO Ltd formerly	S
,,	1.1.50507	Kinglass Developments Limited	S